
36

pacini  s.r.l.

iderurgica
ommerciale
acini

 

LAMIERE STRIATE

LAMIERE BUGNATE

2,5

2,5

24,00

21

48

42

75

65,62

108

94,50

˝

˝



42

pacini  s.r.l.

iderurgica
ommerciale
acini

 

LAMIERA STIRATA



43

pacini  s.r.l.

iderurgica
ommerciale
acini

 

LAMIERA STRIATA



44

pacini  s.r.l.

iderurgica
ommerciale
acini

 Fori tondi

LAMIERA FORATA



45

pacini  s.r.l.

iderurgica
ommerciale
acini

Fori tondi

LAMIERA FORATA



46

pacini  s.r.l.

iderurgica
ommerciale
acini

 A fori imbutiti
a fori svasati

LAMIERA FORATA


	Diapositiva 1
	Diapositiva 2
	Diapositiva 3
	Diapositiva 4
	Diapositiva 5
	Diapositiva 6

